SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5530

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 11

1	On j	page 1 of the printed bill, delete lines 8 through 20 and insert:	
2	"(1)	Patrol services, criminal	
3		investigations, gaming	
4		enforcement and office of	
5		the State Fire Marshal \$ 177,511,323	
6	(2)	Fish and wildlife	
7		enforcement \$ 10,027,927	
8	(3)	Forensic services and	
9		Chief Medical Examiner \$ 54,815,395	
10	(4)	Administrative services,	
11		agency support and criminal	
12		justice information services \$ 77,886,476	
13	(5)	Debt service \$ 356,360".	
14	Dele	ete lines 26 and 27.	
15	On page 2, delete lines 1 through 11 and insert:		
16	"(1)	Patrol services, criminal	
17		investigations, gaming	
18		enforcement and office of	
19		the State Fire Marshal \$ 105,696,397	
20	(2)	Fish and wildlife	
21		enforcement \$ 30,833,219	
22	(3)	Forensic services and	
23		Chief Medical Examiner \$ 934,343	
24	(4)	Administrative services,	
25		agency support and criminal	
26		justice information services \$ 28,198,444	
27	(5)	Debt service \$ 148,840".	
28	Dele	Delete lines 16 through 25 and insert:	
29	"(1)	Patrol services, criminal	
30		investigations and office of	
31		the State Fire Marshal \$ 2,528,212	
32	(2)	Fish and wildlife	
33		enforcement \$ 2,637,759	
34	(3)	Forensic services \$ 2,700,804	
35	(4)	Administrative services,	

1	agency support and criminal
2	justice information services \$ 4,773,090".
3	In line 27, delete "\$9,035,781" and insert "\$10,073,617".
4	

SA to SB 5530 Page 2